
Table 1: Registered Health Information Administrator Exam Pass Rates 

 

Year Number of First-

Time Test-Takers 

Pass Rate of First-Time 

Test-Takers 

Number of Credentials 

Awarded to First-Time 

Test-Takers 

2012  146 72% 105 

2013  910 76% 695 

2014 1,021 75.8% 774 

2015 1,052 74% 778 

2016  880 69% 606 

2017 

2018 

2019 

1,125 

1,160 

1,149 

72% 

71% 

71% 

810 

820 

799 

 

Source: AHIMA, 2019; AHIMA Certification Reports, 2018; CAHIIM Annual Report, 2019; and 

Certification Activity Exam Pass Rates, 2019 

 


