Year	Number of First- Time Test-Takers	Pass Rate of First-Time Test-Takers	Number of Credentials Awarded to First-Time Test-Takers
2012	146	72%	105
2013	910	76%	695
2014	1,021	75.8%	774
2015	1,052	74%	778
2016	880	69%	606
2017	1,125	72%	810
2018	1,160	71%	820
2019	1,149	71%	799

 Table 1: Registered Health Information Administrator Exam Pass Rates

Source: AHIMA, 2019; AHIMA Certification Reports, 2018; CAHIIM Annual Report, 2019; and Certification Activity Exam Pass Rates, 2019